
Tripura Sundari Express/14620 - Exp - NR 
CNB/Kanpur Central to PPTA/Patliputra Junction 

8h 25m - 555 km - 2 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 FZR Firozpur Cantt. Junction 13:25 0 1 0 77 199 NR
2 FDK Faridkot 13:50 13:52 2m 1 1 32 51 204 NR
3 KKP Kot Kapura Junction 14:07 14:09 2m 1 1 45 46 209 NR
4 BTI Bathinda Junction 15:05 15:25 20m 4 1 88 65 207 NR
5 KNL Kalanwali 16:04 16:06 2m 0 1 130 46 205 NWR
6 SSA Sirsa 16:50 16:55 5m 1 1 163 63 203 NWR
7 ADR Mandi Adampur 17:45 17:47 2m 0 1 216 33 211 NWR
8 HSR Hisar Junction 18:40 18:50 10m 1 1 245 55 212 NWR
9 BNW Bhiwani Junction 19:55 20:15 20m 1 305 32 217 NWR
10 ROK Rohtak Junction 21:46 21:48 2m 1 1 355 78 219 NR
11 SSB Shakur Basti 22:34 22:36 2m 1 1 414 13 217 NR
12 NDLS New Delhi 23:30 23:45 15m 15 1 426 79 214 NR
13 CNB Kanpur Central 05:20 05:25 5m 6 2 866 80 127 NCR
14 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction

(Allahabad)
07:50 07:55 5m 4,5 2 1060 52 97 NCR

15 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya
Junction (Mughalsarai)

10:50 11:00 10m 2 2 1213 73 79 ECR

16 PPTA Patliputra Junction 13:50 14:00 10m 2,3 2 1421 48 53 ECR
17 BJU Barauni Junction 16:15 16:25 10m 3 2 1529 54 48 ECR
18 KIR Katihar Junction 19:45 19:55 10m 2 1710 71 32 NFR
19 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 22:30 22:40 10m 1,1

A
2 1894 53 114 NFR

20 NBQ New Bongaigaon Junction 03:25 03:27 2m 1A,
1B

3 2144 33 60 NFR

21 GHY Guwahati 07:40 07:55 15m 2 3 2327 58 59 NFR
22 JID Jagi Road 08:54 08:56 2m 2 3 2384 84 NFR
23 HJI Hojai 09:52 09:54 2m 2 3 2462 53 77 NFR
24 LMG Lumding Junction 10:45 11:00 15m 3 2507 30 138 NFR
25 NHLG New Haflong 14:15 14:20 5m 2,3 3 2605 29 437 NFR
26 BPB Badarpur Junction 16:45 16:55 10m 1,2 3 2676 34 20 NFR
27 NKMG New Karimganj Junction 17:26 17:28 2m 1 3 2694 43 18 NFR
28 PTKD Patharkandi 18:10 18:12 2m 0 3 2723 63 27 NFR
29 DMR Dharmanagar 18:45 18:47 2m 3 2758 38 30 NFR
30 ABSA Ambassa 20:40 20:42 2m 1 3 2830 31 90 NFR
31 AGTL Agartala 22:50 1 3 2897 - 22 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 26 2024 (03:03)

May 26 2024 (03:03)

1

1


